
Date Month Day Activities

19 January Saturday Last Day of Freshman Registration

20 January Sunday Freshman Orientation (Batch 15)

21 January Monday Classes of Spring 2019 start

10 February Sunday Saraswati Puja /Holiday 

21 February Thursday International Mother Language Day

27 -3
February-

March

Wednesday-

Sunday
Mid Term Examinations

4 March Monday Classes Resume

17 March Sunday Birthday of the Father of the Nation

26 March Tuesday Independence Day

3 April Wednesday Shab e Mera/Holiday

14 April Sunday Bangla Noboborsha

16-20 April
Tuesday-

Saturday
Preparatory Leave

21 April Sunday Easter Sunday/ Holiday

22 April Monday Shab-e-Barat / Holiday

23 Apr-4 

May
April-May

Tuesday-

Saturday
Final Exams of Undergraduate Programs 

5-8 May May
Saturday-

Wednesday
Result Processing

9 May Thursday Submitting Results to Head of the Departments

11 May Saturday Submitting Results to Controller of Examinations

13 May Monday Publishing Results of Spring 2019

14 May Tuesday On-Line Results Submission of Spring 2019

14 May Tuesday Freshman Orientation of Summer 2019 (Batch 16)

15 May Wednesday Classes of Summer 2019 Start
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